
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

No. 

26 

914 

14 

290 

199 

Name 

Carmen Allinger 

Luisa Rennesland 

Paula Kriegenhofer 

Saskia Weber 

Mariel Tegel 

Club/Wohnort 

AMC Frankenthal 

MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 

MSCW Schaafheim 

MSC Sechshelden/DMV 

MSC Kassel/Spessart 

Team 

Passion MX 

motocross-shop 

K-Dach 

KTM-Sarholz-Racing-Team 

Team DMV 

Rd. 

10 

10 

9 

8 

8 

Top Time 

1:45.517 

1:55.459 

2:00.206 

2:18.313 

2:18.670 

In Rd. 

9 

7 

8 

5 

6 

Abstand 

1:52.531 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

10.148 

Diff. 

1:52.531 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

Ges. Zeit 

19:30.287 

21:22.818 

20:14.376 

21:06.936 

21:17.084 

Pt. 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

Nach Runden sortiert

Margin of Victory 

1:53.685 

Avg. Speed 

30,762 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.517 

Best Speed 

34,118 

Best Lap by 

26 - Carmen Allinger 

Gedruckt: 24.09.2016 14:47:26 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleite: Armin Bolz 
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1. Lauf 
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